
D E L I C I O U S  F O O D   •   F R I E N D LY  S E R V I C E   •   G R E A T  V A L U E

H O L I D A Y  P I E S  &  C A K E S

Apple Pie

Blueberry Pie

Boston Cream Pie

Carrot Cake

Chocolate Cake

Peanut Butter Pie

Pumpkin Pie

$25

$25

$25

$40

$35

$45

$25

Order Today!
Call or visit one of

our two locations to 
place your order.

  
All orders must be

pre-paid.

Bellingham, MA
508-883-1799

North Smithfield, RI
401-762-9880

Delicious Treats for your Holiday Table


